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$409,530.00



PROPERTY OVERVIEW

A C R E S :  Cropland: 70.0± 
TOTAL: 80.30± Acres

P R I C E :  $409,530.00 

L E G A L
D E S C R I P T I O N :  

The West Half of the Northwest Quarter of Section 34,
Township 21 North, Range 55 West of the 6th P.M., Scotts
Bluff County, Nebraska containing 80.30 +/- Acres.

2 0 2 2  R E A L
E S T A T E  T A X E S :  $3,038.06

P O S S E S S I O N : Immediate

S O I L S : Farm consists mostly of Class I & II Mitchell Silt Loam soil
with slopes ranging from 0-3%.

L O C A T I O N :  

D E S C R I P T I O N : Here is an excellent irrigated farm just South of Scottsbluff.
This farm is a level farm with great soils located in a highly
productive area in Scotts Bluff County. There is
approximately 70 tillable acres of irrigated farmland. There
is a cattle lot and cattle building in the Northwest corner of
the farm, and the irrigation canal runs along the West edge
of the property. The farm is surrounded by the views of the
Scottsbluff Valley with the Wildcat hills lying to the South,
and the Scotts Bluff National Monument to the North.
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80.30 ± Acres Scotts Bluff County, NE

 Located 4 miles South of Gering, Nebraska. Call for
directions to get to the property!
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FSA MAP
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SOIL MAP

80.30 ± Acres Scotts Bluff County, NE

State:
County:
Location:
Township:
Acres:
Date:

Nebraska
Scotts Bluff
34-21N-55W
Gering
78.85
8/16/2023

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Area Symbol: NE157, Soil Area Version: 21

5834 Mitchell silt
loam, 0 to 1

percent slopes

1712 OteroBayard
fine sandy
loams, 0 to 3

percent slopes
5835 Mitchell silt
loam, 1 to 3

percent slopes

Code Soil Description Acres

37.81

31.01

10.03

Percent
of field

39.3%

12.7%

IIIe

IIIe

IIe

IIe

4

5

129

123

29

37

388

441

55

63

1

1

8

10

19

23

NonIrrIrr Alfalfa hayCorn Dry beansIrish Oats Pasture Pasture Sugar Winter
Class Class Irrigated Irrigated Irrigated potatoes Irrigated AUM Irrigated beets wheat
*c  *c  Tons Bu Bu Irrigated Bu AUM Irrigated Bu
Cwt Tons

48.0% IIIc I 6 129 39 475 66 2 10 24 44

28

39

Weighted Average 3.00 1.52 5.1 128.2 34.8 436.5 61.3 1.5 9.2 21.9 37.1
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AERIAL MAP
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PROPERTY IMAGES
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